
Cuts

Standard cut & fi nish 

Standard maintenance cut & fi nish*

(*one cut per four weeks minimum)

Long hair / restyle cut & fi nish

Luxury cut & fi nish (including treatment)

Children’s wash, cut & fi nish (13-16 years)

Children’s dry cut (4-12 years)

Children’s dry cut (0-3 years)

Foils: crown and parting

Foils: T-section 

Foils: half head

Foils: full head

Foiling

Foils: crown and parting + root tint

Foils: T-section + root tint

Foils: half head + root tint

Foils: full head + root rint

Partial

Full

Root tint

Root tint + colour refresh

Full head tint 

Lightener & toner (re-growth)

Lightener & toner (full head) 

Toner (in conjunction with another service)*

Permanent or Semi-Permanent Colour

£72

£54

£95

£85

£54

£48

N/A

£62

£46

£82

£75

£46

£41

N/A

£52

£39

£68

£65

£39

£34

£22

Wash & blow-dry/fi nish (above shoulder)

Big bouncy blow-dry

Hair up 

Wedding hair

Foil highlighting is the process of using foil to separate strands of hair before lightener is applied using an 
application brush

Combination Colour

Foil highlights combined with a root tint

Balayage

Hair colour is painted on in order to create a graduated, natural-looking effect; this can be combined with 
a root tint if required

HAIR

Creative 

Director

Master  

Stylist

Senior 

Stylist

Advanced 

Stylist

Graduate 

Stylist

£42

£32

£53

£55

£32

£27

£17

£32

(one-length 

cuts only)

£48

£72

£48-£72

£59

£80-£126

£104-£155

£138-£201

£64

£87-£111

£131-£159

£159-£222

£57

£59

£61-£85

£105

£25 £25 £25 £25 £25

£75

£118-£138

Price on application

Price on application

£41

£62

N/A

£53

£71-£105

£89-£133

£116-£169

£58

£76-£98

£114-£138

£137-£207

£49

£51

£54-£73

£89

£67

£104-£115

£34

£52

£34-£52

£44

£62-£94

£78-£111

£100-£148

£49

£67-£84

£97-£117

£117-£159

£44

£46

£48-£68

£78

£60

£91-£102

£27

£42

£27-£42

£40

£52-£77

£64-£97

£85-£127

£45

£56-£72

£84-£94

£94-£132

£39

£41

£43-£56

£68

£55

£81-£93

£22

£30

£32

£35

£38-£50

Styling



Treatment charges are in conjunction with another service or blow dry

About us

The products we use in the salon are certifi ed organic and, as well as working extremely well and 

smelling gorgeous, minimise the impact on your body and the environment. We use Oway (Organic 

Way) hair colour which is the fi rst professional haircare line based on zero mile biodynamic extracts, 

micronised plants, hydrolates and essential oils. The colour is also ammonia-free, cruelty-free and 

made up of the most non-toxic ingredients available. This means healthier, longer-lasting and more 

natural looking colour without the damage associated with traditional 

colour alternatives.

You’ll automatically be included in our loyalty scheme and will receive a point for every pound you 

spend on all treatments, services and products. Before you know it, you’ll receive a money-off 

voucher from us as a thank you.

We ask that clients provide a minimum of 48 hours’ notice of any cancellations. We understand that 

there can be a variety of circumstances leading to a cancellation and we will try to reschedule where 

possible. Repeated cancellations, or a ‘no show’ will lead to a polite request for a prepayment for the 

following appointment. We also require a 50% prepayment for all fi rst appointments over £75 as well 

as on-going appointments over £100.

A patch test and colour consultation is required at least 48 hours prior to a fi rst colour appointment.

*If a toner is needed as part of a longer colour service, this will be advised by the stylist and will be 

charged at £25. 

    

Colour-only appointments (without a cut) will have a complimentary functional blow dry by a Salon 

Assistant; an enhanced blow dry is available for only £10.If you would prefer to have the blow dry 

provided by the stylist, please let us know at the time of booking and the additional charge will apply.

   

The price ranges depend on the length of hair; extremely thick hair may be charged as a longer hair 

length.  Additional colour may incur a surcharge.

    

A £1 eco fee is added to each visit to contribute towards the cost of the recycling all our salon waste. 

Find out more at www.greensaloncollective.com.

Treatments

Smoothing/nourishing/curly hair treatment

Olaplex colour treatment

Olaplex conditioning treatment

£15

£25

£35

Great Lengths hair extensions

Colour change/cleanse

Permanent blow dry hair straightening/

smoothing

Free consultation / price on application

price on application

£185-£215

Additional Services

Vegetable Colour

Root tint 

Full head tint

A temporary colour which is totally chemical-free and provides great shine and gloss

£58

£63-£100

£50

£55-£90

£45

£48-£78

£40

£42-£66

£33

£35-£59


