£25



Lightener & toner (full head)

Toner (in conjunction with another service)\*

<b>VIII</b>								
20.	Creative Director	Master Stylist	Senior Stylist	Advanced Stylist	Graduate Stylist			
Cuts	• • • • • • • • • •	• • • • • • • • • •	• • • • • • • • • •	• • • • • • • • • •	• • • • • • • • • •			
Standard cut & finish	£72	£62	£52	£42	£32			
Standard maintenance cut & finish*	£54	£46	£39	£32	(one-length			
(*one cut per four weeks minimum)					cuts only)			
Long hair / restyle cut & finish	£95	£82	£68	£53				
Luxury cut & finish (including treatment)	£85	£75	£65	£55				
Children's wash, cut & finish (13-16 years)	£54	£46	£39	£32				
Children's dry cut (4-12 years)	£48	£41	£34	£27				
Children's dry cut (0-3 years)	N/A	N/A	£22	£17				
Styling								
Wash & blow-dry/finish (above shoulder)	£48	£41	£34	£27	£22			
Big bouncy blow-dry	£72	£62	£52	£42	£30			
Hair up	£48-£72	N/A	£34-£52	£27-£42				
Wedding hair	Price on ap	plication						
Foiling								
Foil highlighting is the process of using foil to separate strands of hair before lightener is applied using an application brush								
Foils: crown and parting	£59	£53	£44	£40				
Foils: T-section	£80-£126	£71-£105	£62-£94	£52-£77				
Foils: half head		£89-£133	£78-£111	£64-£97				
Foils: full head	£138-£201	£116-£169	£100-£148	£85-£127				
Combination Colour								
Foil highlights combined with a root tint								
Foils: crown and parting + root tint	£64	£58	£49	£45				
Foils: T-section + root tint	£87-£111	£76-£98	£67-£84	£56-£72				
Foils: half head + root tint		£114-£138		£84-£94				
Foils: full head + root rint	£159-£222	£137-£207	£117-£159	£94-£132				
Balayage								
Hair colour is painted on in order to create a	a graduated,	natural-look	ing effect; th	is can be cor	mbined with			
a root tint if required								
Partial	£75	£67	£60	£55				
Full	£118-£138	£104-£115	£91-£102	£81-£93				
Permanent or Semi-Permanent Colour								
Root tint	£57	£49	£44	£39	£32			
Root tint + colour refresh	£59	£51	£46	£41	£35			
Full head tint	£61-£85	£54-£73	£48-£68	£43-£56	£38-£50			
Lightener & toner (re-growth)	£105	£89	£78	£68				

Price on application

£25

£25

£25

£25

## Vegetable Colour

A temporary colour which is totally chemical-free and provides great shine and gloss

Root tint	£58	£50	£45	£40	£33
Full head tint	£63-£100	£55-£90	£48-£78	£42-£66	£35-£59

## Treatments

Treatment charges are in conjunction with another service or blow dry

Smoothing/nourishing/curly hair treatment 6.15
Olaplex colour treatment 6.25
Olaplex conditioning treatment 6.35

## Additional Services

Great Lengths hair extensions Free consultation / price on application

Colour change/cleanse price on application

Permanent blow dry hair straightening/ £185-£215

smoothing

\*If a toner is needed as part of a longer colour service, this will be advised by the stylist and will be charged at £25.

Colour-only appointments (without a cut) will have a complimentary functional blow dry by a Salon Assistant; an enhanced blow dry is available for only £10. If you would prefer to have the blow dry provided by the stylist, please let us know at the time of booking and the additional charge will apply.

The price ranges depend on the length of hair; extremely thick hair may be charged as a longer hair length. Additional colour may incur a surcharge.

A £1 eco fee is added to each visit to contribute towards the cost of the recycling all our salon waste. Find out more at www.qreensaloncollective.com.

## About us

The products we use in the salon are certified organic and, as well as working extremely well and smelling gorgeous, minimise the impact on your body and the environment. We use Oway (Organic Way) hair colour which is the first professional haircare line based on zero mile biodynamic extracts, micronised plants, hydrolates and essential oils. The colour is also ammonia-free, cruelty-free and made up of the most non-toxic ingredients available. This means healthier, longer-lasting and more natural looking colour without the damage associated with traditional colour alternatives.

You'll automatically be included in our loyalty scheme and will receive a point for every pound you spend on all treatments, services and products. Before you know it, you'll receive a money-off voucher from us as a thank you.

We ask that clients provide a minimum of 48 hours' notice of any cancellations. We understand that there can be a variety of circumstances leading to a cancellation and we will try to reschedule where possible. Repeated cancellations, or a 'no show' will lead to a polite request for a prepayment for the following appointment. We also require a 50% prepayment for all first appointments over £75 as well as on-going appointments over £100.

A patch test and colour consultation is required at least 48 hours prior to a first colour appointment.